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
tic, and well organized college student to foin Team Pink.

Team Pink members will be responsible for planning 
events and promotions to spread the word about Pink, 
the latest line from Victoria’s Secret. Apply for Team 
Pink by logging onto:

www.TeamPinkCandidate.com

STUDY IN PROGRESS
FACIAL ACNE 

RESEARCH STUDY
Volunteers ages 12 and older, with facial acne are needed to participate in a 12-week 
clinical research study with an investigational topical medication. All eligible volun­
teers will receive at no cost:

• Study related acne evaluations by a dermatologist
• Study related medication
• Reimbursement for their time and effort

Call for more information.

CREATORS SYNDICATE 02004 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWORDSOACH.COM 4/23/04

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University _Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

FOR RENT
Bryan: 1/1 house w/study. w/d conn. GA­
RAGE. fenced
www twmcityproperties com or 979-775I
9921.

Available Now' 4bdrm/2ba 809 Avenue-A 
C S. behmq Best Buy. Call 492-3033 or 
775-7770

Beautiful 5bd/2ba. sound proof room for 
musician, outdoor spa. fenced yard, walk 
to TAMU. $150Q/mo . 979-739-5836

Bike or Walk to TAMU large yards 
2&3bdrm. Great price, great neighbor­
hood . Please call 696-1444.

Bryan: 2/1 & 2/1.5 duplexes, w/d conn. l/TT 
fenced w/lawn care. Call TCP 979.775] 
2291.

Bryan: 2/1 lourplex, ext. storage] some 
fenced Call TCP 979-775-2291.
Bryan; 3/15 house, w/d conn, fenced 
yard, www twincityproperties.com or 979.
775-2291.

Bryan 4/2 duplex, over 1600sqt1, ^ 
conn, 2 LIVING AREAS, extra fridge, f/p 
balcony, ext storage, lawn care Call TCP
979-775-2291

Bryan Small 2/1. SSOsq.ft.. everything 
new. ceiling fans, ice makers. $420/mo 
S300 deposit 775-6852.

C S. 2txJrnV2bth updated, pets ok, fenced 
tans, w/d included. $560-$6l0. 575-0024 
Available June-1st
C.S 4/2/2 plus bonus room. Available 
May or August, updated, fenced, pets ok 
1311 Timm (off Glade) few blocks south of 
TAMU. $1495/mo 979-731-8257 or 979. 
820-3939. »» no answer please leave mes 
sage 
C S duplexes 2/1, yard service, pets OK 
fenced. W/D connect Available May or 
August Owner/Agent 695 2025 
nitanckOtca net

C pre-leasing 2.3.4bdrms. Pets"“oK]
fenced, tans aggteiandrealestate com
979-776 8964

C S 3/2 duplex. 1920 HoMeman. shuttle 
route, all major appliances, fenced yard, 
pets ok. available May. $995/mo 979] 
694-7930

Casa Blanca Apartments 2-bedroom 2”
person $395/mo. Shuttle bus. laundry, 
pod. 1/2mile from campus. North Gate 
area 4110 Cdlege Main. 979-846-1413.
Casa Blanca Apartments 2-bedroom. 2-
person unit* available now Summer rate 
S325/mo lease ending August 12 Shuttle 
bus. laundry, pod 1/2ml from caucus 
North Gale area. 4110 Cdlege Mam 979. 
846 1413.
Chadwick on Carter Creek, large 3/2 5/2
luxury town homes w/many extras. 979. 
822-1616.

Brand New 4bdrm/3bth. 1600sqft Ready 
to move-in, $375/rm/mo. Fenced yard. 5- 
mins to campus, bus route 409-789- 
2670.

Chnstian Private Dorm Free cable, inter­
net. phone, laundry and utilities. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pod 
Room Rooms start at $325 Call 739. 
9403

Brand new homes for rent two blocks 
from campus. Behind CS HEB 
4bdrm/2bth. fenced yard. Spacious 
1600+sqft. S40Q/room. Call 979-823- 
0092.

College Station: 3bdrm/2bth. 1897sqft 
brick home. 2-car garage, all appliances, 
near TAMU. wooded country setting on 
2.31 acres Available May 1. Call 979- 
268-3007 $1400p/m

CS ibdrm/lbth. sublease. $395/mo Avail-
able 5/3- 8/15. w/d. bus route. 832-656- 
4333.

Brazos Rural 3/1.5/1, fenced. 3/4acre, 
$850/mo.. $600 deposit Available
5/19/04. 696-1670.

Bryan 4bdrm/2bth house. $1100/mo., Au­
gust 15. 2-blocks from A&M. 832-541- 
6450.

Bryan: 1/1 & 2/1 apartment homes, cov­
ered parking, POOL, walking distance to 
Blinn and St. Joseph, www.twincityproper- 
ties.com or 979-775-2291.

CS 2bd/1.5bth house available 5/24.
1 lOOsqfl. fenced yard, free lawncare, pets 
allowed, storage building, carport, near 
mall, w/d connections, fireplace, on shut­
tle, can bike to schod. Free satellite, 
phone. SDSL for 3-months. $705/mo. con­
tact 979-694-2985

Bryan: 1/1 duplex, WOOD FLOORS, AN­
TIQUE BATHTUB, w/d conn, fenced Call 
TCP 979-775-2291.

CS 3bd/2ba house, fenced yard, major ap­
pliances, $ 1000/mo +deposit. Available 
7/11 No pels. (979)680-9783, (979)676- 
0240.

CS 4/2/2 available August, updated, 
fenced, pets ok. 1208 Hawk Tree (be­
tween Southwood &Rk> Grande off 
FM2818), $ 1495/mo. (979)731-8257 or
(979)820-3939. if no answer please leave 
message.

CS 4/2/2 available August, updated, 
fenced, pets ok. 1118 Berkeley (off Domi- 
nik just a few blocks east of TAMU), 
$ 1495/mo. (979)731-8257 or (979)820-
3939, if no answer please leave message.

May lease specials) 
Broker/owner 777-5477.

2bdrm/2ba.

Med Tech/Lab Tech for
full-time, two doctor office. 
Excellent benefits. Great 
experience for student 
applying to medical or 
nursing school. Degree 
and one year commitment 
required. Please fax 
resume to (979)776-4260 or 
apply in person at: 2706 
Osier Blvd., Bryan, TX.
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